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Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF BT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
QB TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD

Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
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1 5.00/Bundle
1 5.00/Bundle
1 5.00/Bundle
1 5.00/Bundle
1 28.00/Kg

1 22.00/Kg

1 25.00/Bundle
1 50.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 33.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 23.00/Kg

1 43.00/Kg

1 32.00/Kg

1 28.00/Kg

1 75.00/Kg

1 80.00/Kg

1 85.00/Kg

1 50.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 18.00/Piece
1 40.00/Kg

1 55.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 32.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 5.00/Bundle

30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

19.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Bundle
35.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
65.00/Kg

42.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
12.00/Piece
32.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
110.00/Kg



S ewL_Lwm|
OeusiTerm &g Tl
OeusiTerm &g Tl
&(HCeuliLilenev

(P (HBINHHSHTII
CremesrdhHlLpnIE,
CrenesrdhHlLpnIE,
1FeTer0

S| UHT HSH T

& T T 63T
OeumigGTWID
OeumigGTWID
OeumigGTWID
uges) leramii
L&Fena -LL_L_Teust]
2 (HeW6mdhdpmIE,
ot
LyFeutlariil
(psiTenmId)
Firesmigsmil
L|L_6D6VBIG T
L|L_6D6VBIG T
LIT6VS
LoTeusiTer a5l Lpmi
CaTemausdsasriil
BHHBT6H]
AlIDEVEES 1]
<ULl

<ULl

<ULl

Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
QETFF6dT - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6TT6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF BT - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD

Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
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riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL_
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WTiGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WTiGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WTiGsL
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1 48.00/Kg

1 36.00/Kg

1 22.00/Kg

1 5.00/Bundle
1 28.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 62.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 95.00/Kg

1 70.00/Kg

1 24.00/Kg

1 10.00/Piece
1 85.00/Kg

1 80.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 5.00/Bundle
1 24.00/Kg

1 28.00/Kg

1 43.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 36.00/Kg

1 5.00/Bundle
1 30.00/Kg

1 32.00/Kg

1 63.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 105.00/Kg
1 115.00/Kg
1 130.00/Kg

38.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
53.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
58.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
21.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
52.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
94.00/Kg
96.00/Kg
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Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6bT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD

Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
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WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
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1 120.00/Kg
1 43.00/Kg

1 10.00/Piece
1 13.00/Piece
1 20.00/Kg

1 38.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 90.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 75.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 40.00/Piece
1 65.00/Kg

1 70.00/Kg

1 80.00/Kg

1 60.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 65.00/Kg

1 18.00/Piece
1 120.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 -

95.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
6.00/Piece
8.00/Piece
14.40/Kg
34.80/Kg
12.50/Kg
33.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
56.00/Kg
56.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
92.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
35.00/Bunch
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Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
QEHTFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF BT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD

Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
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WriGlsL
WriGlsL
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WriGlsL
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WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
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DT EHS

GeusiTemer

WD, HT(HeH) & CHTwIDLGSHTT
BT&HTESHTallsy

1 100.00/Kg

1 100.00/Kg

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 -

1-

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 60.00/Kg

1 -

1 9.00/Piece

1 9.00/Piece

1 9.00/Piece

1 9.00/Piece

1 -

1 -

1-

1 -

1 -

1 50.00/Kg

1 10.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 15.00/Feet

1 5.00/Piece

80.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
55.00/Bunch
55.00/Bunch
55.00/Bunch
55.00/Bunch
12.00/Piece
55.00/Bunch
55.00/Bunch
50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
40.00/Bunch
6.50/Piece
6.50/Piece
6.50/Piece
6.50/Piece
95.00/Bunch
95.00/Bunch
95.00/Bunch
95.00/Bunch
50.00/Bunch
40.00/Kg
110.00/Bunch
110.00/Bunch
110.00/Bunch
110.00/Bunch
110.00/Bunch
155.00/Kg
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Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 65T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD

Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD

riGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WTiGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL

riGlsL

oari” 19 & GlLImIGeEHT
oari” 19 & GlLImIGeEHT
DT EHS

LDEhHF6IT

SUHPBTEH
SUHPBTEH

oari” 19 & GlLIBIGeEHT
oari” 19 & GlLImIGeEHT
SUHPBTEH

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

BTG

2 _eVIhgI

STESM- Yslw
Gevrdaev

Qg0 GlasTevar(h)
SH(HLL

OGeusiTemer

LIFenF

Gevrdaev
afleng-Gwpey
Gevrdaev

SUHPBTEH

Gevrdaev

Cuiflwg)
BHSSTLD

1 5.00/Piece
1 -

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 15.00/Piece
1 -

1 -

1 600.00/Kg
1 185.00/Kg
1 900.00/Kg
1 120.00/Kg
1 130.00/Kg
1 80.00/Kg
1 60.00/Kg
1 290.00/Kg
1 260.00/Kg
1 65.00/Kg
1 490.00/Kg
1 385.00/Kg
1 400.00/Kg
1 450.00/Kg
1 200.00/Kg
1 160.00/Kg
1 2.00/Piece

1 55.00/100 Pieces

1 600.00/Kg
1 15.00/Piece
1 13.00/Piece

40.00/Bunch
50.00Kg
50.00Kg
40.00/Bunch
45.00/Kg
110.00/Bunch
85.00/Bunch
40.00/Kg
568.00/Kg
165.00/Kg
858.00/Kg
98.00/Kg
106.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
230.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
468.00/Kg
352.00/Kg
368.00/Kg
390.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
1.30/Piece
30.00/80 Pieces
580.00/Kg
10.00/Piece
8.00/Piece
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Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD

Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD

wrresl Anlwg
TR OF THRNERV 2 ¥ 1))
wrielsl. Rss4

TR OF TR ERV 2 ¥ 1))

1 10.00/Piece
1 -
1-
1 -

6.00/Piece
244.00/Kg
167.00/Kg
216.00/Kg



